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Lot 2, Block 1

Price
Lot Size
Price/SF

Lot Type

Commission Split

Lot 2R, Block 2

Price

Lot Size
Price/SF
Lot Type

Commission Split

Lot 3, Block 2

Price

Lot Size
Price/SF
Lot Type

Commission Split

Lot 4, Block 1

Price
Lot Size
Price/SF

Lot Type

Commission Split

$1,205,523
160,736 SF
$7.50

Retail, Hospitality, Office,
Multifamily

3%

$850,509
47,916 SF
$17.75
Retail-Pad (land)
3%

$1,120,581
64,033 SF
$17.50
Retail-Pad (land)
3%

$1,865,240
284,882 SF
$6

Office, Retail, Multifamily,
Hospitality, Storage

3%



Lot 6R, Block 1

Price

Lot Size
Price/SF
Lot Type

Commission Split

Lot 6R-1, Block 1

Price

Lot Size
Price/SF
Lot Type

Commission Split

Lot 6R-2, Block 1

Price

Lot Size
Price/SF
Lot Type

Commission Split

Lot 7, Block 1

Price

Lot Size
Price/SF
Lot Type

Commission Split

$1,395,009
79,715 SF
$17.50
Retail (land)
3%

$1,323,680
81,457 SF
$16.25
Retail-Pad (land)
3%

$692,604

115,434 SF

$6

Office, Hospitality, Storage
3%

$927,828
61,855 SF
$15

Retail

3%



10

11

12

Lot 8R, Block 1

Price
Lot Size
Price/SF

Lot Type

Commission Split

Lot 8R-1, Block 1

Price
Lot Size
Price/SF

Lot Type

Lot 8R-2, Block 1

Price

Lot Size
Price/SF
Lot Type

Commission Split

Lot 9R, Block 1

Price

Lot Size
Price/SF
Lot Type

Commission Split

$3,047,458
369,389 SF
$8.25

Retail, Office, Medical,
Multifamily

3%

$569,637
241,322 SF
$7.50

Office, Hospitality,
Multifamily

$260,489
40,075 SF
$6.50

Office, Retall
3%

$2,179,742
121,097 SF

$18

Retail-Pad (land)
3%



13

14

15

Lot 9R-1, Block 1

Price

Lot Size
Price/SF
Lot Type

Commission Split

Lot 10, Block 1

Price

Lot Size
Price/SF
Lot Type

Commission Split

Lot 12, Block 1

Price

Lot Size
Price/SF
Lot Type

Commission Split

$2,007,898

191,228 SF

$10.50

Hospitality, Office, Retail
3%

$1,507,176
75,359 SF
$20

Retail

3%

$1,690,128
84,506 SF
$20

Office (land)
3%





