

	Lot 2, Block 1	
1 -	Price	\$1,205,523
	Lot Size	160,736 SF
	Price/SF	\$7.50
		Retail, Hospitality, Office,
	Lot Type	Multifamily
	Commission Split	3%
2	Lot 2R, Block 2	
	Price	\$850,509
	Lot Size	47,916 SF
	Price/SF	\$17.75
	Lot Type	Retail-Pad (land)
	Commission Split	3%
	Lot 3, Block 2	
	Price	\$1,120,581
	Lot Size	64,033 SF
3	Price/SF	\$17.50
	Lot Type	Retail-Pad (land)
	Commission Split	3%
		370
- 1		
	Lot 4, Block 1	
	Price	\$1,865,240
	Lot Size	284,882 SF
4	Price/SF	\$6
		Office, Retail, Multifamily,
	Lot Type	Hospitality, Storage
	Commission Split	3%

	Lot 6R, Block 1	
5	Price	\$1,395,009
	Lot Size	79,715 SF
	Price/SF	\$17.50
	Lot Type	Retail (land)
	Commission Split	3%
	Lot 6R-1, Block 1	
	Lot ofter, Block i	
6	Price	\$1,323,680
	Lot Size	81,457 SF
	Price/SF	\$16.25
	Lot Type	Retail-Pad (land)
	Commission Split	3%
	Lot 6R-2, Block 1	
	Lot on-2, block i	
	Price	\$692,604
7	Lot Size	115,434 SF
	Price/SF	\$6
	Lot Type	Office, Hospitality, Storage
	Commission Split	3%
	Let 7 Disale 4	
	Lot 7, Block 1	
	Price	\$927,828
	Lot Size	61,855 SF
2	201 0120	- ,
8	Price/SF	\$15

Commission Split

3%

	Lot 8R, Block 1	
	Price	\$3,047,458
	Lot Size	369,389 SF
9	Price/SF	\$8.25
	Lot Type	Retail, Office, Medical, Multifamily
	Commission Split	3%
	Lot 8R-1, Block 1	
10	Price	\$569,637
	Lot Size	241,322 SF
	Price/SF	\$7.50
	Lot Type	Office, Hospitality, Multifamily
		Waltharmy
	Lot 8R-2, Block 1	
	Lot 8R-2, Block 1 Price	\$260,489
11		\$260,489 40,075 SF
11	Price	
11	Price Lot Size	40,075 SF
11	Price Lot Size Price/SF	40,075 SF \$6.50
11	Price Lot Size Price/SF Lot Type	40,075 SF \$6.50 Office, Retail
11	Price Lot Size Price/SF Lot Type Commission Split	40,075 SF \$6.50 Office, Retail
11	Price Lot Size Price/SF Lot Type	40,075 SF \$6.50 Office, Retail
11	Price Lot Size Price/SF Lot Type Commission Split	40,075 SF \$6.50 Office, Retail
	Price Lot Size Price/SF Lot Type Commission Split Lot 9R, Block 1	40,075 SF \$6.50 Office, Retail 3%
11	Price Lot Size Price/SF Lot Type Commission Split Lot 9R, Block 1 Price	40,075 SF \$6.50 Office, Retail 3% \$2,179,742
	Price Lot Size Price/SF Lot Type Commission Split Lot 9R, Block 1 Price Lot Size	40,075 SF \$6.50 Office, Retail 3% \$2,179,742 121,097 SF

13	Lot 9R-1, Block 1	
	Price	\$2,007,898
	Lot Size	191,228 SF
	Price/SF	\$10.50
	Lot Type	Hospitality, Office, Retail
	Commission Split	3%
	Let 10 Block 1	
	Lot 10, Block 1	
14	Price	\$1,507,176
	Lot Size	75,359 SF
	Price/SF	\$20
	Lot Type	Retail
	Commission Split	3%
15	Lot 12, Block 1	
	Price	\$1,690,128
	Lot Size	84,506 SF
	Price/SF	\$20
	Lot Type	Office (land)

Commission Split

3%